Uniform State Laws as of June 13, 2008
Adoption Act

Adult Guardianship and Protective Proceedings Jurisdiction Act

Anatomical Gift Act

Apportionment of Tort Responsibility Act
Arbitration Act

Assignment of Rents Act

Athlete Agents Act

Cert. Of Questions of Law

Certificate of Title Act

Child Abduction Prevention

Child Custody Jurisdiction and Enforcement Act
Child Witness Testimony by Alternative Methods Act
Common Interest Ownership Act

Comparative Fault Act

Computer Information Transactions Act
Condominium Act

Conflicts of Laws — Limitations Act
Conservation Easement Act

Consumer Leases Act

Controlled Substances Act

Correction or Clarification of Defamation Act
Custodial Trust Act

Debt—-Management Services Act

Declaratory Judgments Act

Determination of Death Act

Disclaimer of Property Interests Act

Disposition of Community Property Rights at Death
Division of Income for Tax Purposes

Durable Power of Attorney

Electronic Transactions Act

Emergency Volunteer Health Practitioners

Enf. of Foreign Judgments Act

Environmental Covenants Act

Estate Tax Apportionment &amp; Probate Code 3-916
Federal Lien Registration Act

Foreign Money Claims Act

Foreign Money Judgments Recognition Act
Foreign—Country Money Judgments Recognition Act
Fraudulent Transfer Act

Guardianship &amp; Protective Proceedings Act
Health—Care Decisions Act

Health—Care Information Act

International Wills Act

Interstate Arbitration of Death Taxes Act
Interstate Compromise of Death Taxes Act
Interstate Depositions and Discovery Act

RS

1994

2007

2006

2002

2000

2005

2000

1995

2005

2006

1997

2002
1982/1994
1977
/2000/2002
1977/1980
1982

1981

2001
1990/1994
1993

1987

2005

1922

1980

1999

1971

1957
1979/1987
1999

2006
1948/1964
2003

2003
1978/1982
1989

1962

2005

1984

1997

1993

1985

1977

1943

1943

2007

Interstate Enforcement of Domestic Violence Protection Orders A 2000/2002

Interstate Family Support Act

Intestacy, Wills, and Donative Transfers Act
Limited Cooperative Association Act
Limited Liability Company

Limited Liability Company (Revised)

Limited Partnership Act

Management of Institutional Funds Act

Management of Public Employee Retirement Systems Act

Mediation Act

Money Services Act
Multiple—Person Accounts
Nonjudicial Foreclosure Act
Nonprobate Transfers on Death Act
Notarial Acts

Parentage Act

Parentage Act

Partnership Act

1996/2001
1991

2007

1996

2006
/1976/2001
1972

1997
2001/2003
2000
1969/1989
2002

1991

1982

1973
2000/2002
1914

IR M 1 (2007 FE R TE, 50M D H)

1
3
30
0
12

w
O 0o o1 —

S

westlaw

—_

westlaw

N
O = W=NNNMNNNJWO J

E=N

41 westlaw
40
13
14
22 westlaw
43
46
6
46
21
5
36
21
30
5
43
5
8
2
14
20
28
5
17
50
10
3

8 westlaw

0 KETHIESHY

49
47
2
9
5
8
0
47 westlaw
10
14 westlaw

8 HEDERRMHY

18 westlaw



Partnership Act 1994/1997
Periodic Payment of Judgments Act 1990
Photographic Copies as Evidence Act 1949
Planned Community Act 1980
Power of Attorney 2006
Premarital Agreement Act 1983
Principal and Income Act 1997/2000
Probate Code 1969~2003
Prudent Investor Act 1994
Prudent Management of Institutional Funds Act 2006
Real Property Electronic Recording Act 2004
Representation of Children in Abuse, Neglect, and Custody Procee 2006
Residential Landlord and Tenant Act 1972
Residential Mortgage Satisfaction Act 2004
Rules of Evidence 1974/1986
Rules of Evidence 1999
Rules Relating to Discovery of Electronically Stored Information 2007
Securities Act /1985/2002
Simultaneous Death Act /1991/1993
Status of Children of Assisted Conception Act 1988
Statute and Rule Construction Act 1993
Statutory Form Power of Attorney Act 1988
Statutory Rule Against Perpetuities 1986/1990
Supervision of Trustees for Charitable Purposes Act 1954
Testamentary Add. to Trusts Act 1960/1991
TOD Security Registration Act 1989
Trade Secrets Act 1979/1985
Transfer of Litigation Act 1991
Transfers to Minors Act 1983/1986
Trust Code /2001/2003
Commercial Code 1951~2007
Unclaimed Property Act 1981/1995
Unincorporated Nonprofit Association Act 1992

Wage Withholding and Unemployment Insurance Procedure Act 2004

36 RLEDERIRINBHY
0

28 westlaw
1 westlaw
1

26

42

18

44

23

19
0

21
2

32 westlaw
1 westlaw
1

13

49
2
1

10

27
4 westlaw

44

48

45
0.

48

20

14
11
0 westlaw



