	+7 # ケ			<b>山山 の 7</b> 」)
Uniform State Laws as of June 13, 2008	起草年		2007年現在, 50	州のみ)
Adoption Act	1994			
Adult Guardianship and Protective Proceedings Jurisdiction Act	2007			
Anatomical Gift Act	2006			
Apportionment of Tort Responsibility Act	2002			
Arbitration Act	2000			
Assignment of Rents Act	2005			
Athlete Agents Act	2000			
Cert. Of Questions of Law	1995			
Certificate of Title Act	2005			
Child Abduction Prevention	2006			
Child Custody Jurisdiction and Enforcement Act	1997			
Child Witness Testimony by Alternative Methods Act	2002			
Common Interest Ownership Act	1982/1994			
Comparative Fault Act	1977		westlaw	
Computer Information Transactions Act	/2000/2002			
Condominium Act	1977/1980			
Conflicts of Laws – Limitations Act	1982	. 7	westlaw	
Conservation Easement Act	1981	22		
Consumer Leases Act	2001	1		
Controlled Substances Act	1990/1994	. 3		
Correction or Clarification of Defamation Act	1993	1		
Custodial Trust Act	1987	18		
Debt-Management Services Act	2005	i 4		
Declaratory Judgments Act	1922	41	westlaw	
Determination of Death Act	1980	40		
Disclaimer of Property Interests Act	1999	13		
Disposition of Community Property Rights at Death	1971	14		
Division of Income for Tax Purposes	1957	22	westlaw	
Durable Power of Attorney	1979/1987	43		
Electronic Transactions Act	1999			
Emergency Volunteer Health Practitioners	2006			
Enf. of Foreign Judgments Act	1948/1964			
Environmental Covenants Act	2003			
Estate Tax Apportionment & amp; Probate Code 3-916	2003			
Federal Lien Registration Act	1978/1982			
Foreign Money Claims Act	1989			
Foreign Money Judgments Recognition Act	1962			
Foreign-Country Money Judgments Recognition Act	2005			
Fraudulent Transfer Act	1984			
Guardianship & amp; Protective Proceedings Act	1997			
Health-Care Decisions Act	1993			
Health-Care Information Act	1993			
International Wills Act	1983			
International Wills Act Interstate Arbitration of Death Taxes Act	1977			
	1943			
Interstate Compromise of Death Taxes Act				
Interstate Depositions and Discovery Act	2007			
Interstate Enforcement of Domestic Violence Protection Orders				
Interstate Family Support Act	1996/2001			
Intestacy, Wills, and Donative Transfers Act	1991			
Limited Cooperative Association Act	2007			
Limited Liability Company	1996		westlaw	
Limited Liability Company (Revised)	2006		改訂前法あり	
Limited Partnership Act	/1976/2001			
Management of Institutional Funds Act	1972			
Management of Public Employee Retirement Systems Act	1997			
Mediation Act	2001/2003			
Money Services Act	2000			
Multiple-Person Accounts	1969/1989	8		
Nonjudicial Foreclosure Act	2002			
Nonprobate Transfers on Death Act	1991		westlaw	
Notarial Acts	1982	. 10		
Parentage Act	1973	14	westlaw	
Parentage Act	2000/2002	8	前法の採択州	あり
Partnership Act	1914	18	westlaw	

	1004/1007	る水子を気ちます	- 11
Partnership Act	1994/1997	36 前法の採択州あ	りり
Periodic Payment of Judgments Act	1990	0	
Photographic Copies as Evidence Act	1949	28 westlaw	
Planned Community Act	1980	1 westlaw	
Power of Attorney	2006	1	
Premarital Agreement Act	1983	26	
Principal and Income Act	1997/2000	42	
Probate Code	1969~2003	18	
Prudent Investor Act	1994	44	
Prudent Management of Institutional Funds Act	2006	23	
Real Property Electronic Recording Act	2004	19	
Representation of Children in Abuse, Neglect, and Custody Proc	e∈ 2006	0	
Residential Landlord and Tenant Act	1972	21	
Residential Mortgage Satisfaction Act	2004	2	
Rules of Evidence	1974/1986	32 westlaw	
Rules of Evidence	1999	1 westlaw	
Rules Relating to Discovery of Electronically Stored Information	2007	1	
Securities Act	/1985/2002	13	
Simultaneous Death Act	/1991/1993	49	
Status of Children of Assisted Conception Act	1988	2	
Statute and Rule Construction Act	1993	1	
Statutory Form Power of Attorney Act	1988	10	
Statutory Rule Against Perpetuities	1986/1990	27	
Supervision of Trustees for Charitable Purposes Act	1954	4 westlaw	
Testamentary Add. to Trusts Act	1960/1991	44	
TOD Security Registration Act	1989	48	
Trade Secrets Act	1979/1985	45	
Transfer of Litigation Act	1991	0.	
Transfers to Minors Act	1983/1986	48	
Trust Code	/2001/2003	20	
Commercial Code	1951~2007	20	
Unclaimed Property Act	1981/1995	14	
Unincorporated Nonprofit Association Act	1992	11	
Wage Withholding and Unemployment Insurance Procedure Act	2004	0 westlaw	
mage memorang and onemployment insurance Frocedule Act	2004	o westiaw	